
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 128384_003 Name: COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - AMENDMENT #3

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:1/21/2010 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:8/4/2009 8/4/2009

Title: AMENDMENT #3 - (COUNTY CONTRACT #H-300266-3) EXTEND TERM TO 6/30/2010, AMEND
PARAGRAPHS RELATING TO DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES, MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF
COUNTY & OTHER CERTAIN PARAGRAPHS, EFFECTIVE 7/1/2009 (NOTE:  PER DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, THIS AMENDMENT IS EXECUTED BY & BETWEEN COUNTY
OF LOS ANGELES & CITY OF LONG BEACH (ON BEHALF OF DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH &
HUMAN SERVICES)

Sponsors: Health and Human Services

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 28384_003.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council8/4/2009 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

